Size
Fuel
Installation
Controls
Convection
Finish
Electrical
Racks
Oven Functions
Included
Components
24 Inch / 3.25 cu. ft. Capacity
Electric
Built-In Wall
Knob Controls
Standard
Stainless Steel
240V / 60Hz, 10A, 2400W, 4-Wire
2 Racks, 4 Positions
Bake, Broil, Convection Bake, Convection
Broil, Convection Roast, Defrost, Light
Baking Tray, Oven Racks, Installation Kit,
Power Conduit, User Manuals
For more information, please visit: www.fgsbrands.com
See Page 2 for dimensions
Multiple Rack Positions Safe Heat Dissipation Control Knobs
Features
• Designed for wall mounting
• 3.25 cu. ft. oven capacity
• 7 Oven functions
• Built-in timer
• Multi-rack cooking with 4 positions
• Knob controls
• Stainless steel finish
Overview
The R-WOEC241SS wall oven is an excellent addition to any
modern or contemporary kitchen. The electric oven features
a 3.25 cu. ft. capacity with front facing control knobs and
convection cooking for faster and more even heating.
Specifications
R-WOEC241SS
Single Wall Oven
Dimensions
R-RWOEC241SS
Single Wall Oven
For more information, please visit: www.fgsbrands.com
R-WOEC241SS
Dimensions Letter Measurements
A Width (Overall) 23 " (59.4 cm)
B Depth (Overall) 22 " (57.5 cm)
C Height (Overall) 23 " (59.4 cm)
D Width (Recessed) 21 " (55.5 cm)
E Depth (Recessed) 21 " (55.4 cm)
F Height (Recessed) 22 " (58.0 cm)
A
C
D
F
B
E
Dimensions (WxDxH): 23.4” x 22.6” x 23.4”